
Total Purse: 6,600,000.00

Total Players:100

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

2016 Travelers Championship

TPC River Highlands

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,188,000.00 950,400.00 783,200.00 666,600.00 586,080.00 528,000.00 484,157.14 449,212.50 420,566.67 396,330.00

2 10.800000% 712,800.00 580,800.00 492,800.00 435,600.00 396,000.00 366,850.00 343,671.43 324,637.50 308,366.67 294,030.00

3 6.800000% 448,800.00 382,800.00 343,200.00 316,800.00 297,660.00 282,150.00 269,185.71 257,812.50 247,500.00 237,930.00

4 4.800000% 316,800.00 290,400.00 272,800.00 259,875.00 248,820.00 239,250.00 230,528.57 222,337.50 214,500.00 206,910.00

5 4.000000% 264,000.00 250,800.00 240,900.00 231,825.00 223,740.00 216,150.00 208,842.86 201,712.50 194,700.00 187,770.00

6 3.600000% 237,600.00 229,350.00 221,100.00 213,675.00 206,580.00 199,650.00 192,814.29 186,037.50 179,300.00 173,250.00

7 3.350000% 221,100.00 212,850.00 205,700.00 198,825.00 192,060.00 185,350.00 178,671.43 172,012.50 166,100.00 160,710.00

8 3.100000% 204,600.00 198,000.00 191,400.00 184,800.00 178,200.00 171,600.00 165,000.00 159,225.00 154,000.00 149,160.00

9 2.900000% 191,400.00 184,800.00 178,200.00 171,600.00 165,000.00 158,400.00 152,742.86 147,675.00 143,000.00 138,600.00

10 2.700000% 178,200.00 171,600.00 165,000.00 158,400.00 151,800.00 146,300.00 141,428.57 136,950.00 132,733.33 128,700.00

11 2.500000% 165,000.00 158,400.00 151,800.00 145,200.00 139,920.00 135,300.00 131,057.14 127,050.00 123,200.00 119,460.00

12 2.300000% 151,800.00 145,200.00 138,600.00 133,650.00 129,360.00 125,400.00 121,628.57 117,975.00 114,400.00 110,880.00

13 2.100000% 138,600.00 132,000.00 127,600.00 123,750.00 120,120.00 116,600.00 113,142.86 109,725.00 106,333.33 103,092.00

14 1.900000% 125,400.00 122,100.00 118,800.00 115,500.00 112,200.00 108,900.00 105,600.00 102,300.00 99,146.67 96,096.00

15 1.800000% 118,800.00 115,500.00 112,200.00 108,900.00 105,600.00 102,300.00 99,000.00 95,865.00 92,840.00 89,892.00

16 1.700000% 112,200.00 108,900.00 105,600.00 102,300.00 99,000.00 95,700.00 92,588.57 89,595.00 86,680.00 83,820.00

17 1.600000% 105,600.00 102,300.00 99,000.00 95,700.00 92,400.00 89,320.00 86,365.71 83,490.00 80,666.67 77,880.00

18 1.500000% 99,000.00 95,700.00 92,400.00 89,100.00 86,064.00 83,160.00 80,331.43 77,550.00 74,800.00 72,402.00

19 1.400000% 92,400.00 89,100.00 85,800.00 82,830.00 79,992.00 77,220.00 74,485.71 71,775.00 69,446.67 67,386.00

20 1.300000% 85,800.00 82,500.00 79,640.00 76,890.00 74,184.00 71,500.00 68,828.57 66,577.50 64,606.67 62,832.00

21 1.200000% 79,200.00 76,560.00 73,920.00 71,280.00 68,640.00 66,000.00 63,831.43 61,957.50 60,280.00 58,740.00

22 1.120000% 73,920.00 71,280.00 68,640.00 66,000.00 63,360.00 61,270.00 59,494.29 57,915.00 56,466.67 55,110.00

23 1.040000% 68,640.00 66,000.00 63,360.00 60,720.00 58,740.00 57,090.00 55,628.57 54,285.00 53,020.00 51,810.00

24 .960000% 63,360.00 60,720.00 58,080.00 56,265.00 54,780.00 53,460.00 52,234.29 51,067.50 49,940.00 48,840.00

25 .880000% 58,080.00 55,440.00 53,900.00 52,635.00 51,480.00 50,380.00 49,311.43 48,262.50 47,226.67 46,233.00

26 .800000% 52,800.00 51,810.00 50,820.00 49,830.00 48,840.00 47,850.00 46,860.00 45,870.00 44,916.67 43,989.00

27 .770000% 50,820.00 49,830.00 48,840.00 47,850.00 46,860.00 45,870.00 44,880.00 43,931.25 43,010.00 42,108.00

28 .740000% 48,840.00 47,850.00 46,860.00 45,870.00 44,880.00 43,890.00 42,947.14 42,033.75 41,140.00 40,260.00

29 .710000% 46,860.00 45,870.00 44,880.00 43,890.00 42,900.00 41,965.00 41,061.43 40,177.50 39,306.67 38,478.00

30 .680000% 44,880.00 43,890.00 42,900.00 41,910.00 40,986.00 40,095.00 39,222.86 38,362.50 37,546.67 36,762.00
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31 .650000% 42,900.00 41,910.00 40,920.00 40,012.50 39,138.00 38,280.00 37,431.43 36,630.00 35,860.00 35,112.00

32 .620000% 40,920.00 39,930.00 39,050.00 38,197.50 37,356.00 36,520.00 35,734.29 34,980.00 34,246.67 33,528.00

33 .590000% 38,940.00 38,115.00 37,290.00 36,465.00 35,640.00 34,870.00 34,131.43 33,412.50 32,706.67 32,010.00

34 .565000% 37,290.00 36,465.00 35,640.00 34,815.00 34,056.00 33,330.00 32,622.86 31,927.50 31,240.00 30,558.00

35 .540000% 35,640.00 34,815.00 33,990.00 33,247.50 32,538.00 31,845.00 31,161.43 30,483.75 29,810.00 29,139.00

36 .515000% 33,990.00 33,165.00 32,450.00 31,762.50 31,086.00 30,415.00 29,747.14 29,081.25 28,416.67 27,753.00

37 .490000% 32,340.00 31,680.00 31,020.00 30,360.00 29,700.00 29,040.00 28,380.00 27,720.00 27,060.00 26,400.00

38 .470000% 31,020.00 30,360.00 29,700.00 29,040.00 28,380.00 27,720.00 27,060.00 26,400.00 25,740.00 25,080.00

39 .450000% 29,700.00 29,040.00 28,380.00 27,720.00 27,060.00 26,400.00 25,740.00 25,080.00 24,420.00 23,786.40

40 .430000% 28,380.00 27,720.00 27,060.00 26,400.00 25,740.00 25,080.00 24,420.00 23,760.00 23,129.33 22,532.40

41 .410000% 27,060.00 26,400.00 25,740.00 25,080.00 24,420.00 23,760.00 23,100.00 22,473.00 21,882.67 21,357.60

42 .390000% 25,740.00 25,080.00 24,420.00 23,760.00 23,100.00 22,440.00 21,817.71 21,235.50 20,724.00 20,275.20

43 .370000% 24,420.00 23,760.00 23,100.00 22,440.00 21,780.00 21,164.00 20,592.00 20,097.00 19,668.00 19,285.20

44 .350000% 23,100.00 22,440.00 21,780.00 21,120.00 20,512.80 19,954.00 19,479.43 19,074.00 18,714.67 18,400.80

45 .330000% 21,780.00 21,120.00 20,460.00 19,866.00 19,324.80 18,876.00 18,498.86 18,166.50 17,878.67 17,622.00

46 .310000% 20,460.00 19,800.00 19,228.00 18,711.00 18,295.20 17,952.00 17,650.29 17,391.00 17,160.00 16,962.00

47 .290000% 19,140.00 18,612.00 18,128.00 17,754.00 17,450.40 17,182.00 16,952.57 16,747.50 16,573.33 16,420.80

48 .274000% 18,084.00 17,622.00 17,292.00 17,028.00 16,790.40 16,588.00 16,405.71 16,252.50 16,118.67 15,998.40

49 .260000% 17,160.00 16,896.00 16,676.00 16,467.00 16,288.80 16,126.00 15,990.86 15,873.00 15,766.67 15,668.40

50 .252000% 16,632.00 16,434.00 16,236.00 16,071.00 15,919.20 15,796.00 15,689.14 15,592.50 15,502.67 15,417.60

51 .246000% 16,236.00 16,038.00 15,884.00 15,741.00 15,628.80 15,532.00 15,444.00 15,361.50 15,282.67 15,206.40

52 .240000% 15,840.00 15,708.00 15,576.00 15,477.00 15,391.20 15,312.00 15,236.57 15,163.50 15,092.00 15,021.60

53 .236000% 15,576.00 15,444.00 15,356.00 15,279.00 15,206.40 15,136.00 15,066.86 14,998.50 14,930.67 14,863.20

54 .232000% 15,312.00 15,246.00 15,180.00 15,114.00 15,048.00 14,982.00 14,916.00 14,850.00 14,784.00 14,718.00

55 .230000% 15,180.00 15,114.00 15,048.00 14,982.00 14,916.00 14,850.00 14,784.00 14,718.00 14,652.00 14,586.00

56 .228000% 15,048.00 14,982.00 14,916.00 14,850.00 14,784.00 14,718.00 14,652.00 14,586.00 14,520.00 14,454.00

57 .226000% 14,916.00 14,850.00 14,784.00 14,718.00 14,652.00 14,586.00 14,520.00 14,454.00 14,388.00 14,322.00

58 .224000% 14,784.00 14,718.00 14,652.00 14,586.00 14,520.00 14,454.00 14,388.00 14,322.00 14,256.00 14,190.00

59 .222000% 14,652.00 14,586.00 14,520.00 14,454.00 14,388.00 14,322.00 14,256.00 14,190.00 14,124.00 14,058.00

60 .220000% 14,520.00 14,454.00 14,388.00 14,322.00 14,256.00 14,190.00 14,124.00 14,058.00 13,992.00 13,926.00
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61 .218000% 14,388.00 14,322.00 14,256.00 14,190.00 14,124.00 14,058.00 13,992.00 13,926.00 13,860.00 13,794.00

62 .216000% 14,256.00 14,190.00 14,124.00 14,058.00 13,992.00 13,926.00 13,860.00 13,794.00 13,728.00 13,662.00

63 .214000% 14,124.00 14,058.00 13,992.00 13,926.00 13,860.00 13,794.00 13,728.00 13,662.00 13,596.00 13,530.00

64 .212000% 13,992.00 13,926.00 13,860.00 13,794.00 13,728.00 13,662.00 13,596.00 13,530.00 13,464.00 13,398.00

65 .210000% 13,860.00 13,794.00 13,728.00 13,662.00 13,596.00 13,530.00 13,464.00 13,398.00 13,332.00 13,266.00

66 .208000% 13,728.00 13,662.00 13,596.00 13,530.00 13,464.00 13,398.00 13,332.00 13,266.00 13,200.00 13,134.00

67 .206000% 13,596.00 13,530.00 13,464.00 13,398.00 13,332.00 13,266.00 13,200.00 13,134.00 13,068.00 13,002.00

68 .204000% 13,464.00 13,398.00 13,332.00 13,266.00 13,200.00 13,134.00 13,068.00 13,002.00 12,936.00 12,870.00

69 .202000% 13,332.00 13,266.00 13,200.00 13,134.00 13,068.00 13,002.00 12,936.00 12,870.00 12,804.00 12,738.00

70 .200000% 13,200.00 13,134.00 13,068.00 13,002.00 12,936.00 12,870.00 12,804.00 12,738.00 12,672.00 12,606.00

71 .198000% 13,068.00 13,002.00 12,936.00 12,870.00 12,804.00 12,738.00 12,672.00 12,606.00 12,540.00 12,474.00

72 .196000% 12,936.00 12,870.00 12,804.00 12,738.00 12,672.00 12,606.00 12,540.00 12,474.00 12,408.00 12,342.00

73 .194000% 12,804.00 12,738.00 12,672.00 12,606.00 12,540.00 12,474.00 12,408.00 12,342.00 12,276.00 12,210.00

74 .192000% 12,672.00 12,606.00 12,540.00 12,474.00 12,408.00 12,342.00 12,276.00 12,210.00 12,144.00 12,078.00

75 .190000% 12,540.00 12,474.00 12,408.00 12,342.00 12,276.00 12,210.00 12,144.00 12,078.00 12,012.00 11,946.00

76 .188000% 12,408.00 12,342.00 12,276.00 12,210.00 12,144.00 12,078.00 12,012.00 11,946.00 11,880.00 11,814.00

77 .186000% 12,276.00 12,210.00 12,144.00 12,078.00 12,012.00 11,946.00 11,880.00 11,814.00 11,748.00 11,682.00

78 .184000% 12,144.00 12,078.00 12,012.00 11,946.00 11,880.00 11,814.00 11,748.00 11,682.00 11,616.00 11,550.00

79 .182000% 12,012.00 11,946.00 11,880.00 11,814.00 11,748.00 11,682.00 11,616.00 11,550.00 11,484.00 11,418.00

80 .180000% 11,880.00 11,814.00 11,748.00 11,682.00 11,616.00 11,550.00 11,484.00 11,418.00 11,352.00 11,286.00

81 .178000% 11,748.00 11,682.00 11,616.00 11,550.00 11,484.00 11,418.00 11,352.00 11,286.00 11,220.00 11,154.00

82 .176000% 11,616.00 11,550.00 11,484.00 11,418.00 11,352.00 11,286.00 11,220.00 11,154.00 11,088.00 11,022.00

83 .174000% 11,484.00 11,418.00 11,352.00 11,286.00 11,220.00 11,154.00 11,088.00 11,022.00 10,956.00 10,890.00

84 .172000% 11,352.00 11,286.00 11,220.00 11,154.00 11,088.00 11,022.00 10,956.00 10,890.00 10,824.00 10,758.00

85 .170000% 11,220.00 11,154.00 11,088.00 11,022.00 10,956.00 10,890.00 10,824.00 10,758.00 10,692.00 10,626.00

86 .168000% 11,088.00 11,022.00 10,956.00 10,890.00 10,824.00 10,758.00 10,692.00 10,626.00 10,560.00 10,494.00

87 .166000% 10,956.00 10,890.00 10,824.00 10,758.00 10,692.00 10,626.00 10,560.00 10,494.00 10,428.00 10,362.00

88 .164000% 10,824.00 10,758.00 10,692.00 10,626.00 10,560.00 10,494.00 10,428.00 10,362.00 10,296.00 10,230.00

89 .162000% 10,692.00 10,626.00 10,560.00 10,494.00 10,428.00 10,362.00 10,296.00 10,230.00 10,164.00 10,098.00

90 .160000% 10,560.00 10,494.00 10,428.00 10,362.00 10,296.00 10,230.00 10,164.00 10,098.00 10,032.00 9,966.00
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91 .158000% 10,428.00 10,362.00 10,296.00 10,230.00 10,164.00 10,098.00 10,032.00 9,966.00 9,900.00 9,834.00

92 .156000% 10,296.00 10,230.00 10,164.00 10,098.00 10,032.00 9,966.00 9,900.00 9,834.00 9,768.00

93 .154000% 10,164.00 10,098.00 10,032.00 9,966.00 9,900.00 9,834.00 9,768.00 9,702.00

94 .152000% 10,032.00 9,966.00 9,900.00 9,834.00 9,768.00 9,702.00 9,636.00

95 .150000% 9,900.00 9,834.00 9,768.00 9,702.00 9,636.00 9,570.00

96 .148000% 9,768.00 9,702.00 9,636.00 9,570.00 9,504.00

97 .146000% 9,636.00 9,570.00 9,504.00 9,438.00

98 .144000% 9,504.00 9,438.00 9,372.00

99 .142000% 9,372.00 9,306.00

100 .140000% 9,240.00
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